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GABRIELA MARQUES BRAMBILLA CRM 61,5 37 30 34 35 197,5

VALENTINA BASSANELLO CRM - 37 30 40 37 144

GABRIEL FONSECA BONOTTO CEQC - - 40 - 26 66

VICENTE CORÁ DE CASTRO EEC - - - 15 29 44
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JOÃO PEDRO CORÁ DE CASTRO EEC - 37 40 40 117

GABRIEL FONSECA BONOTTO CEQC - 37 - 17 54

CSN CSE

NACIONAIS SHPA

2024 14 a 16/06

Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

THOMÁS DE CASTRO GOUVEA CHL 120 - 120

RAFAEL BOSQUIROLLI TIGRE SHPA - 40 40
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LUCAS  MARTINS BRAMBILLA CRM 6,75 34 17 34 28 119,75

JULIANA  EGGERS BURMANN CRM - 33 - 40 - 73,00

FELIPE GODOI SHPA - 35 35 - - 70,00

CLAUDIO DE AZEVEDO GOGGIA BM - - - 30 27,33 57,33

CRISTIANO QUADROS DE CASTRO EEC - - - - 34,33 34,33
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CRISTOVÃO T. DELAGERISE CHD 9,75 - - - 20 29,75

RAFAEL DE LIMA OLIVEIRA SHPA - - - - 26,33 26,33

BERNARDO HENRIQUE D. ARGEMI CRM 26,25 - - - - 26,25

DÊNIS GOUVEA CHL 20,25 - - - - 20,25

GUIDO CARDOSO ANICET SHPA - - 20 - - 20,00

JULIO CIARLO  DA SILVA CRM 1,5 15 - - - 16,50

CIRO ABEL PINTO HST - - - - 14 14,00

FABIO GONÇALVES PINTO CHRP - - 13 - - 13,00

RAFAEL COLLARES SHPA - - - - 13 13,00

FRANCESCO SPINA SHPA - - 12 - - 12,00
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JULIO CIARLO DE S. DA SILVA CRM 70,5 - 20 40 34 164,5

ANTÔNIO JOHANNPETER C. LIMA SHPA 78 - - - - 78

CLAUDIA HORN CRM - - - - 40 40

GABRIEL CIARLO DE S. DA SILVA CRM - - - 17 - 17
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GUIDO CARDOSO ANICET SHPA - 40 40 40 40 160

DÊNIS GOUVEA CHL 13,5 - - - - 13,5

LUCAS MARTINS BRAMBILLA CRM 1,5 - - - - 1,5

JULIO CIARLO DE S. DA SILVA CRM 0,75 - - - - 0,75

Adriana Rocha
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BRUNA F. DA C. FISCHER SHPA - - 40 - - 40 28 - 1,25 109,3

GRACE MARA CHAGASTELLES CHRP 78 - - - - - - - - 78,0

TATIANA R. DOS SANTOS CRM - 20 18 - - 32 - - - 70,0

CAROLINA P. DE L. FUGUEIREDO EEC - - 28 - - 28 11 - - 67,0

MARCIO FERNANDO BOFF CVH - - 21 20 20 - - - - 61,0

LUMA FERNANDES DE S. SPINA CRM - - - - - 17 35 - 1,25 53,3

CAROLINA S. DIAZ HL - - 26 - - - 17 - - 43,0

PATRICIA GOMES GRECO CVH - - - 17 - - - 20 - 37,0

PAULO ROBERTO BERGAMASCHI SHPA - - - - - - 37 - - 37,0

SOFIA SILVEIRA MARTINS EEC - 0 25 - - - 10 - - 35,0

MARCIA FRANSKOVIAK HST - - 30 - - - - - - 30,0

BRUNA BARON BIANCHI CRM - - 18 - - - - - - 18,0

BRUNNO R. DE LIA PIRES CVH - - - 15 - - - - - 15,0

MAURICIO BANDEIRA DE CASTRO SHPA - - 12 - - - - - - 12,0

CARLOS ALBERTO COSTA SHPA - - 7 - - - - - - 7,0
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MAURICIO BANDEIRA DE CASTRO SHPA - 37 32 29 24 - 122

NICKOLAS K. CAMARGO PAES CHL 63 11 13 - 28 - 115

LUCIANO TAGLIARI DA SILVA CRM - 27 35 13 34 1,25 110,25

VERÔNICA STEINBACH DIAZ SHPA - - 37 13 28 - 78
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EDUARDO PALMA GHELLER SHPA - - - 37 40 - 77

BRUNA FERREIRA DA. C. FISCHER SHPA - 18 - 32 - - 50

CINARA MACHADO SILVEIRA CHRP - 31 - - - - 31

VICTÓRIA BRAZEIRO PRATES CHRP - 27 - - - - 27

ROCCO SPINA NETO CRM - 22 - - - - 22

MICHELE W. DA SILVA CHL - 13 - - - - 13

PIETRA BOCCHI BILHALVA SHPA - - - 15 - - 15

MARTA BIER JOHANNPETER SHPA - - - - 11 - 11
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VICTÓRIA BRAZEIRO PRATES CHRP - 40 40 40 20 - 140

MICHELE W. DA SILVA CHL 86,25 - - - - - 86,25

VERÔNICA STEINBACH DIAZ SHPA - - - 34 37 - 71

ROCCO SPINA NETO CRM 19 - 34 - - - 53

EDUARDO ANICET  RÜTHSCHILLING HGG - - - - - 1,25 1,25
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ROCCO SPINA NETO CRM 23,75 - 37 40 40 15 155,75

CLAUDIA HORN CRM 23,75 40 40 - - 1,25 105
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VERA MARTA FRAGA DA SILVA CHMM - 30 40 34 - 104

GRACE MARA CHAGASTELLES CHRP 32 - 30 - - 62

MARCIA FRANSKOVIAK HST - - - 40 20 60

CRISTINA SILVA SHPA 40 - 17 - - 57

MARIA HELENA EICHLER SHPA 13 35 - - - 48

INGRID NOGUEIRA ARAUJO SHPA 17 17 - - - 34

SÉRGIO DE AZEVEDO CUNHA SHPA - - 30 - - 30

SILVIO LUIS G. BITTENCOURT BM - 20 - - - 20

AMADEO HENRIQUE R. BUTELLI CVH - - - - 17 17

CARLOS ALBERTO COSTA SHPA - - - 0 - 0
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MAURICIO BANDEIRA DE CASTRO SHPA - - 37 35 72

MARTA BIER JOHANNPETER SHPA - - 37 - 37

PAULO MARCELO P. TIGRE SHPA - 15 - 20 35

CINARA MACHADO SILVEIRA CHRP - 20 - 20

ANTÕNIO OSMAR DA SILVA BM - 17 - 17

MARIA FERNANDA FALK EEC - - - 17 17

SERGIO DE AZEVEDO CUNHA SHPA - - - 0 0
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EDUARDO ANICET  RÜTHSCHILLING HGG 40 20 37 37 134

MARIA FERNANDA FALK EEC 17 - - 37 54

SOLON BRUM BERESFORD BM - - 20 - 20
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MARIA FERNANDA FALK EEC - 20 20
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RAQUEL KAHAN FISCHMANN CEPJ - 30 31 - 29 29 - 119,00

MURILO HIDEKI H. OKADA CEPJ - 23,5 0,5 - 24 26 20 94,00

LUISA SHMULERG CHOU SHPA - 24 37 - 13 13 - 87,00

MARINA FELICE ARGEMI CRM - - 4,5 13 23 14,5 9 64,00

ANA CAROLINA L. GONÇALVES SHPA - 23 17 - 17 5 - 62,00

LARA GALLAS HV - 40 10 - - - - 50,00

VICENTE CORÁ DE CASTRO EEC - - 13 - 37 - - 50,00

GABRIEL D. STEINSTRASSER EEC - 8 14 - 13 11 - 46,00

BERNARDO SOUTO COELHO EEC - - 16 - 26 - - 42,00

ISABELA SCARPA FGEE - - - - 7 16,5 17 40,50

PEDRO HENRIQUE  R. GENRO EEC - 9 15,5 - - 15 - 39,50

ANGELA VITÓRIA C. PIVA SHPA - - - - 25 12 - 37,00

CONSTAMZA BOSSARDI DA PAZ CRM - 17 0 20 - - - 37,00

MIGUEL ANICET SHPA - 25 10 - - - - 35,00

JULIA NATHALIE A. DA SILVA HST - - 5 - - 18,5 11 34,50

JULIE TEIXEIRA LEMIESZEWSKI CEPJ - - 13 - 13 8 - 34,00

MARIA EDUARDA COSTA HST - - - - - 20 13 33,00

CATARINA CARVALHO SALBEGO CEQC - - 11 - - 20,5 - 31,50

VITÓRIA RIZZI DE ALMEIDA HS 29,25 - - - - - - 29,25

GABRIELA MARQUES BRAMBILLA CRM - - 27 - - - - 27,00

CAMILA MILANEZI A. POSCIDÔNIO CHL - 12,5 12 - - - - 24,50

ISADORA DUARTE INFANTINI EEC - - - - - 22 - 22,00

JOHANNA DE OLIVEIRA ROTH CHVS - - - 9 - - 12 21,00
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GABRIEL YUSUKE NAKATSUI CRM - - 17,5 - - - - 17,50

DIEGO VIEIRA RODRIGUES CHRP - - - - - 16 - 16,00

JULIA AS SILVA KIPERMAN SHPA - - - - - 15 - 15,00

MARIA EDUARDA G. SAMPAIO CHL 5,5 - 9 - - - - 14,50

VITÓRIA E. C. DE OLIVEIRA SHPA - 10 4,5 - - - - 14,50

LORENZO FELIZOLA CHTR - - - 6 0 - 8 14,00

MARIANA GROSSI MULLER HL - - 13 - - - - 13,00

MANUELA VASCONCELLOS HST - - - - - - 10 10,00

VALENTINA FOCCHESATO RITZEL HST - - - - - 10 - 10,00

ISADORA ALMEIDA RIBAS EEC - - 8,5 - - - - 8,50

ANA CAROLINA S. LINHARES HST - - 1 - - - 7 8,00

GUILHERME SOARES CHVS - - - 7 - - - 7,00

GABRIEL FONSECA BONOTTO CEQC - - 0 - - - - 0,00
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Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

VITÓRIA HEITLING CRM - - 40 35 29 104

ISADORA BOZZETTO SENNA SHPA - 35 30 10 23 98

GIOVANA QUADROS CHISTÉ EEC - 20 20 17 37 94

GABRIELA HIEMSTRA BOESING CHL 73,5 - - - 13 86,5

MARIA EDUARDA G. SAMPAIO CHL 67,5 - - - - 67,5

MIGUEL ANICET SHPA - - 11 33 23 67

LAURA FERNANDES DE SOUZA CHL 2,25 - - 28 35 65,25

RAQUEL KAHAN FISCHMANN CEPJ - 17 11 15 21 64

VITÓRIA ELISA CALDASSO SHPA - - - 21 14 35

ANA CAROLINA SNOVARSKI MARI HS - - 32 - - 32

1,10mJOVEM CAVALEIRO A (JCA)



GABRIELA SANTARÉM TOSS HS - - 25 - - 25

EDUARDA FEIER LAMMERHIRT HV - - - - 20 20

BERNARDO SOUTO COELHO EEC - - - 9 9 18

JOÃO PEDRO CORÁ DE CASTRO EEC - 17 - - - 17

ANTÔNIA ROSSETTI PEREIRA CHRP - 0 - 0 15 15

PEDRO HENRIQUE REATO GENRO EEC - - - 12 0 12

MARIANA FELICE ARGEMI CRM - - 9 - - 9

ANGELA CARNIEL PIVA SHPA - - 0 - 8 8

GABRIEL DURO S. ROCHA EEC - - - 0 - 0

LORENZO FELIZOLA CHTR - - - 0 - 0
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Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

CAROLINA GODINHO BALBUENO SHPA 37 40 40 40 157

GABRIEL ZADRA PANKE SHPA 33 32 - - 65

LAURA BOSQUIROLLI TIGRE SHPA 30 15 17 - 62

JOANA EHLERS REIS FGEE - - - 34 34

RAFAEL BOSQUIROLLI TIGRE SHPA 30 - - - 30

GIOVANA QUADROS CHISTÉ EEC - 17 - - 17
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Concorrente entid. PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS TOTAL CL

GABRIEL CIARLO DE S. DA SILVA CRM 63 - - 40 103

GABRIEL ZADRA PANKE SHPA - - 37 34 71

RAFAEL BOSQUIROLLI TIGRE SHPA - 40 20 - 60

1,30mJOVEM CAVALEIRO (JCT)
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LAURA BOSQUIROLLI TIGRE SHPA - 0 - - 0

Adriana Rocha


